
EGGS YOUR WAY

Halloumi, roast tomato, grilled mushroom, hash brown, 
beetroot relish, poached egg, crispy kale  22.0

BAKED EGGS

Smoked chipotle baked beans, pickled onion, fresh 
herbs, smoked feta yoghurt, sourdough  18.0

BENEDICT YOUR WAY

Poached free range eggs, lemon hollandaise, 
buttered kale, grilled sourdough served with: 

 
House smoked pork belly with pickled onion  22.0 

House smoked salmon with caper and parsley  22.0 
Streaky bacon 20.0

VEGE KICKSTARTER

AVOCADO ON TOAST

Goat cheese, cherry tomato, lemon vinaigrette, 
watercress, pumpkin seeds, pickled onion served 
on seeded rye loaf   19.0

Black Forest : Nutella ice cream, whipped 
cream, toasted hazelnuts, berry compote  

16.0 
 

Southern Waffles: Fried buttermilk chicken, 
smoked butter, chili infused maple 

Junior  16.0        Daddy  22.0 

WAFFLES YOUR WAY

SIDES
EXTRA EGG 

STREAKY BACON 

SMOKED BEEF CHEEK 

ROAST TOMATO 

AVOCADO 

ROASTED MUSHROOMS 

CHIPOTLE BAKED BEANS 

HOLLANDAISE 

HASH BROWN 

TOAST 

2.5 

6.0 

6.0 

5.0 

6.0 

5.0 

5.0 

2.5 

3.5 

5.0

WEEKEND BRUNCH 
9:00am - 3:00pm

SCONES & MUFFINS 
BAKED DAILY

CALIFORNIA CHEESEBURGER

100% NZ beef patty, lettuce, tomato, pickled red 
onion, cheese, Dilly's burger sauce, fries   22.0 
add fried chicken or extra beef patty   6.0

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Smoked chicken thigh, cos lettuce, bacon, 
croutons, parmesan, crumbed poached egg & 
caesar dressing   22.5 

APERITIF

BLOODY MARY 

MIMOSA 

BELLINI

12.0 

12.0 

12.0

HOMEGROWN

COCO CHIA 

PURE BERRY ANTI-OX 

9.0 

9.0

At Dillinger's we use free range chicken, pork & eggs wherever possible.  Gluten free bread available. 
Many dishes can be made vegetarian, gluten and dairy free on request. Please ask your server about 

these options. 
- Gluten Free on Request       - Dairy Free on Request       - Vegetarian 

Free range eggs on sourdough or seeded rye loaf  10.0

DILLY'S BREAKFAST

Eggs your way, streaky bacon, hash brown, smoked 
chipotle baked beans, roast tomato, smoked beef 
cheek served on sourdough bread    22.5


